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CHARLES MIX CO - 2005 REPORTABLE MOTOR VEHICLE CRASHES
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Road Alignment Driver Alcohol / Drugs Vehicle Type

Relation To IntersectionWeatherSurface Condition

Driver Contributing Circumstances

AM
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Time 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total

 6  1  1  2  2  2  1  2  3  4  2  4  30
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Property Damage Estimate

Fatality Injury2 No Injury

Accident Severity - Injury Totals Lighting Conditions
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Accident Summary

$504,932.00 
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 1Sand/Dirt/Gravel  1

 2
Blowing Sand/Soil

Blowing Snow

Severe Crosswinds

 10
 4T Intersection

Y Intersection
5 Way Intersection Alley

Bike path

 8

 1Van/Bus
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12

Accident Type

12/31/200501/01/2005

 0  3  7

F I P T

 10

Angle-Intersec

Rear End

Head-on

SSW overtake

SSW opp dir

Angle-no intersec

Overturn on rd

Overturn off rd

Fxd Obj in Rd

Fxd Obj off Rd

Bicycle

Pedestrian

Animal

Parked Veh

Other

Totals

TPIF

Totals

 0  3  7  10

 3  4  7

 0  4  4

 0  1  1

 0  0  0

 0  7  7

 2  0  2

 14  7  21

 0  0  0

 1  1  2

 1  1  2

 1  0  1

 0  0  0

 2  24  26

 0  3  3

 0  3  3

 24  55  79

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 14

 0

 1

 1

 1

 0

 2

 0

 0

 4

 4

 1

 0

 7

 0

 7

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 24

 3

 3

 7

 4

 1

 0

 7

 2

 21

 0

 2

 2

 1

 0

 26

 3

 3

 24  55  79

F I P T F I P T
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